University of Akron University Council Membership Roster

May 1, 2017 - August 31, 2018

Term End
Name Constituent Group Date Email
Budget & Finance
Nathan Mortimer, Appointed
Administrator Administrator Continuous [njm9@uakron.edu
Shiva Sastry, Chair Faculty Senate 2018 ssastry@uakron.edu

Phil Allen, Vice Chair Faculty Senate 2020 paallen@uakron.edu

Zak Steiner, Secretary CPAC 2019 zdsl@uakron.edu

Mike Cheung Chairs/School Directors 2019 cheung@uakron.edu

Jessica DeFago CPAC 2020 ild4@uakron.edu

Jarrod Tudor Deans Continuous |grt2@uakron.edu

TBD GSG 2018

TBD GSG 2018

Dominic Cardarelli SEAC 2018 dc21@uakron.edu

Ruth Nine-Duff SEAC 2019 ruth9@uakron.edu

Andrew Adolph UsG 2018 ama350@zips.uakron.edu

Taylor Bennington uUsG 2018 usgpresident@uakron.edu
Communications

Wayne Hill, Appointed

Administrator Administrator Continuous |whill@uakron.edu

Julie Cajigas, Chair Faculty Senate 2019 julieca@uakron.edu

TBD, Vice Chair

TBD, Secretary

Heather Walter Chairs/School Directors 2018 hwalter@uakron.edu

Kristen Foy Samson CPAC 2019 kcfoy@uakron.edu

Tiffany Schmidt CPAC 2018 tll4@uakron.edu

Elizabeth Kennedy Deans Continuous [eak2 @uakron.edu

Kathryn Budd Faculty Senate 2018 kbudd@uakron.edu

Marca Kaplar GSG 2018 mkaplar@zips.uakron.edu

Jeremy Kerola GSG 2018 jik107 @zips.uakron.edu

Pam Duncan SEAC 2020 pjd19@uakron.edu

Amy Freels SEAC 2019 afreels@uakron.edu

Kelly Unger UsG 2018 kmul0@zips.uakron.edu

TBD UsG 2018
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University of Akron University Council Membership Roster

May 1, 2017 - August 31, 2018

Term End
Name Constituent Group Date Email
Information Technology
John Corby, Appointed
Administrator Administrator Continuous |jcorby@uakron.edu
Linda Barrett, Chair Faculty Senate 2018 barrett@uakron.edu
Enoch Damson, Vice Chair Chairs/School Directors 2018 damson@uakron.edu
Kathee Evans, Secretary SEAC 2019 kathee@uakron.edu
Paul Hammond CPAC 2018 phammon@uakron.edu
Katie Watkins Wendell CPAC 2019 kwatkin@uakron.edu
Aimee DeChambeau Deans Continuous |aimee@uakron.edu
Scott Randby Faculty Senate 2018 srandby@uakron.edu
TBD GSG 2018
TBD GSG 2018
Mike Carson SEAC 2020 mcarson@uakron.edu
Kevin Feezel UsG 2018 kaf128@zips.uakron.edu
Paul Murage uUsG 2018 pkm16@zips.uakron.edu
Institutional Advancement
Kim Cole, Appointed
Administrator Administrator Continuous [kmorgan@uakron.edu
Jared Coleman, Chair CPAC 2019 jared5@uakron.edu
TBD, Vice Chair
Barbara Pizzute, Secretary SEAC 2018 bpizzute@uakron.edu
Steve Weeks Chairs/School Directors 2018 scweeks@uakron.edu
Steve Kaufman CPAC 2020 skaufman@uakron.edu
Jarrod Tudor Deans Continuous |grt2@uakron.edu
Robert Gandee Faculty Senate 2019 rng@neo.rr.com
Huey-Li Li Faculty Senate 2018 hl1@uakron.edu
April Barnes GSG 2018 asb102 @zips.uakron.edu
TBD GSG 2018
Michele Novachek SEAC 2020 manovac@uakron.edu
Nicole Merchant usG 2018 nfm12@zips.uakron.edu
TBD UsG 2018
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University of Akron University Council Membership Roster

May 1, 2017 - August 31, 2018

Term End
Name Constituent Group Date Email
Physical Environment
Steven Myers, Appointed
Administrator Administrator Continuous [smyersl@uakron.edu

Harvey Sterns, Chair Faculty Senate 2018 hsterns@uakron.edu

Ann Hassenpflug, Vice Chair Faculty Senate 2018 hassenp@uakron.edu

Dorothy Gruich, Secretary CPAC 2018 gruich@uakron.edu

Terry Daugherty Chairs/School Directors 2019 terry.daugherty@uakron.edu

Pam Brandenstein CPAC 2020 pbrandenstein@uakron.edu

Don Visco Deans Continuous |dviscoj@uakron.edu

Aneury Pichardo GSG 2018 afpl4@zips.uakron.edu

TBD GSG 2018

Max Fightmaster SEAC 2018 max@uakron.edu

Shawn Stevens SEAC 2020 sts@uakron.edu

Andrew Adolph UsG 2018 ama350@zips.uakron.edu

Colton West uUsG 2018 usgchiefofstaff@uakron.edu
Recreation & Wellness

John MacDonald, Appointed

Administrator Administrator Continuous [jam3@uakron.edu

Kristine Kraft, Chair Faculty Senate 2018 knk@uakron.edu

TBD, Vice Chair

Danica Houle, Secretary SEAC 2020 dhoule@uakron.edu

James Thomson Chairs/School Directors 2020 thomsonl@uakron.edu

Audrey Adam CPAC 2018 aadam@uakron.edu

Alma Olson CPAC 2020 aolson@uakron.edu

Sarah Cravens Deans Continuous |cravens@uakron.edu

TBD Faculty Senate 2018

Yorkow Oppon-Acquah GSG 2018 yo8@zips.uakron.edu

TBD GSG 2018

Tony Ross SEAC 2018 asross@uakron.edu

Katherine Holcomb usG 2018 keh88@zips.uakron.edu

TBD UsG 2018
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University of Akron University Council Membership Roster
May 1, 2017 - August 31, 2018

Term End
Name Constituent Group Date Email
Student Engagement and Success
John Messina, Appointed
Administrator Administrator Continuous |jam125@uakron.edu
Michelle Byrne, Chair Faculty Senate 2018 mwb@uakron.edu
Debbie Gannon, Vice Chair SEAC 2020 dgannon@uakron.edu
Barb Caillet, Secretary CPAC 2019 naumoff@uakron.edu
Paul Levy Chairs/School Directors 2018 pelevy@uakron.edu
Carrie Short CPAC 2018 cshort@uakron.edu
Ravi Krovi Deans Continuous |krovi@uakron.edu
Jessica Dickinson GSG 2018 jessicadickinson79 @gmail.com
Katie Cerrone Faculty Senate 2018 kc24@uakron.edu
Taylor Swift GSG 2018 tjs107 @zips.uakron.edu
Jennifer Manista SEAC 2019 jmanistal@uakron.edu
Kayla Bouchard UsG 2018 knb99 @zips.uakron.edu
Preston Crawford uUsG 2018 pic52@zips.uakron.edu
Talent Development & Human Resources

Bill Viau, Appointed
Administrator Administrator Continuous |viau@uakron.edu
Elizabeth Erickson, Chair Faculty Senate 2018 eerickson@uakron.edu
Mary MacCracken, Vice Chair Faculty Senate 2018 maccrac@uakron.edu
Alisa Benedict O'Brien, Secretary [CPAC 2018 ab139@uakron.edu
Melanie McGurr Chairs/School Directors 2020 mmecgurrl @uakron.edu
Joe Minocchi CPAC 2020 iminocchi@uakron.edu
C.). Peters Deans Continuous |cpetersl@uakron.edu
Francesca Manilla GSG 2018 fam26@zips.uakron.edu
TBD GSG 2018
Fahima Nassimi SEAC 2018 fnassimi@uakron.edu
Paggy Walchalk SEAC 2020 peggyl@uakron.edu
Brittany Hartman UsG 2018 bah134@zips.uakron.edu
TBD usG 2018
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University of Akron University Council Membership Roster

May 1, 2017 - August 31, 2018

Term End
Name Constituent Group Date Email
University Council

Rex Ramsier, Senior Vice
President and Provost SVPP Continuous [rex@uakron.edu
Harvey Sterns, Chair SC: Physical Envir Chair 2018* hsterns@uakron.edu
Ruth Nine-Duff, Vice Chair SEAC 2018* ruth9@uakron.edu
Tonia Ferrell, Secretary CPAC 2018* ferrell@uakron.edu
Mike Nelson Chairs/School Directors 2019 nelson2 @uakron.edu
Jeanette Carson CPAC 2020 icarson@uakron.edu
Lynn Lucas CPAC 2019 plynn@uakron.edu
Chand Midha Deans Continuous [chand@uakron.edu
Phil Allen Faculty Senate 2019 paallen@uakron.edu
Linda Saliga Faculty Senate 2020 saliga@uakron.edu
Néna Roy Faculty Senate 2018 jr@uakron.edu
TBD GSG 2018
Marca Selway-Kaplar GSG 2018 mkaplar@zips.uakron.edu
TBD GSG 2018
Marjorie Hartleben SEAC 2019 mkh9@uakron.edu
Nancy Homa SEAC 2020 nhoma@uakron.edu
Taylor Bennington usG 2018 usgpresident@uakron.edu
Brittany Hartman UsG 2018 bah134@zips.uakron.edu
Katherine Holcomb uUsG 2018 keh88@zips.uakron.edu
Shiva Sastry SC: Budget & Finance Chair 2018 ssastry@uakron.edu
Julie Cajigas SC: Comm Chair 2019 julieca@uakron.edu
Linda Barrett SC: IT Chair 2018 barrett@uakron.edu
Jared Coleman SC: Inst Advance Chair 2018 jared5@uakron.edu
Kristine Kraft SC: Rec & Wellness Chair 2018 knk@uakron.edu
Michelle Byrne SC: Stud Eng Chair 2018 mwb@uakron.edu
Elizabeth Erickson SC: Talent Dev Chair 2018 eerickson@uakron.edu

*The term refers to their seat on University Council (appointed by their constituent group). See the Executive
Committee section, on page 6, for their term as officers (elected by the UC).
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University of Akron University Council Membership Roster
May 1, 2017 - August 31, 2018

Term End
Name Constituent Group Date Email
University Council Executive Committee
Rex Ramsier, Senior Vice President
and Provost SVPP Continuous |rex@ukron.edu
Harvey Sterns, Chair Faculty Senate 2018 hsterns@uakron.edu
Ruth Nine-Duff, Vice Chair SEAC 2018 ruth9@uakron.edu
Tonia Ferrell, Secretary CPAC 2019 ferrell@uakron.edu
Jeanette Carson CPAC Representative 2019 jcarson@uakron.edu
Néna Roy Faculty Senate Representative (2019 jir@uakron.edu
Marca Selway-Kaplar GSG 2018 mkaplar@zips.uakron.edu
Marjorie Hartleben SEAC Representative 2018 mkh9@uakron.edu
Taylor Bennington USG Representative 2018 usgpresident@uakron.edu
Constituent Group Contacts

Mike Nelson Chairs/School Directors N/A nelson@uakron.edu
Zak Steiner CPAC N/A zdsl@uakron.edu
Chand Midha Deans N/A cmidha@uakron.edu
William Rich Faculty Senate N/A facultysenate@uakron.edu
Taylor Swift GSG N/A gsgpresident@uakron.edu
Michele Novachek SEAC N/A manovac@uakron.edu
Taylor Bennington UsG N/A usgpresident@uakron.edu
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